 LED WALL WASHER
NWW04
CODE Wattage Lumin IP Rate LED Qty Color L H
NWW041-160W/S 160W 17280LM IP 66 2x48 pcs Single 1039 229
NWW041-160W/RGB 160W IP 66 2x48 pcs RGB 1039 229
DESCRIPTIONS :
APPLICATIONS   :
NWW04 is stylish and modem design with aluminum alloy shell and
overall molding process. Special structure design ensures good heat
radiation, and reduces LED’S light wane effectively. The lamp can be
configured with white or RGB light, and mix the light in a short dis-
tance, which reflecting colorful lighting effects.
Commercial building, bridge, historic building or special facade etc
SPECIFICATIONS
Housing High quality die-cast aluminum
LED module type OSRAM
Voltage rating/ freq. 220-240V / 50-60 Hz
Color Single / RGB
Driver Integrated High quality high frequency inte-
grated LED driver
Beam Angle 3.5°/7°/ 25°/40°/60°/8°x35°/10°x50°
Operating Temp. -10°C - 50°C
Degree of protection IP 66 / IK08
Light controller Tempered protection glass
Rated lifetime 50,000hrs
NWW04
CODE Wattage Lumin IP Rate LED Qty Color L H
NWW042-80 W/S 80W 8640LM IP 66 48 pcs Single 1030 135
NWW042-80W/RGB 80W IP 66 48 pcs RGB 1030 135
LED WALL WASHER
70
7°3.5°
10x50°
DMX512 controller, DMX signal amplifier and other accessories
OPTIONS :
NWW04
LED WALL WASHER
CODE Wattage Lumin IP Rate LED Qty Color L H
NWW043-60W/S 60W 6480LM IP 66 36 pcs Single 1030 135
NWW043-60W/RGB 60W IP 66 36 pcs RGB 1030 135
CODE Wattage Lumin IP Rate LED Qty Color L H
NWW044-40W/S 40W 4320LM IP 66 24 pcs Single 530 135
NWW044-40W/RGB 40W IP 66 24 pcs RGB 530 135
CODE Wattage Lumin IP Rate LED Qty Color L H
NWW045-30W/S/RGB 30W 3240LM IP 66 18 pcs Single 530 135
NWW045-30W/S/RGB 30W IP 66 18 pcs RGB 530 135
8x35°
Malaz - Salahidin Road
P.O Box 1246 Riyadh 11431
Tel : +966 11 4777 70 0
Fax: +966 11 4789 46 9
Tahliya Street
P.O Box 20798 Jeddah 21465
Tel : +966 12 6650888
Fax: +966 12 6633413
King Abdulaziz Street
P.O Box 8492 Dammam 31482
Tel : +966 13 8336509
Fax: +966 13 8329065